
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

NF 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

No. 

719 

77 

2 

78 

153 

18 

50 

131 

139 

201 

151 

43 

10 

12 

112 

222 

67 

245 

185 

827 

812 

313 

51 

Name 

Simon Hahn 

Leonardo Richter 

Luca Nierychlo 

Neo Nindelt 

Max Meyer 

Nils Fauser 

Kash van Hamond 

Tom Sönke Hänel 

Lange Nonni Per 

Jaron Schmidt 

Lennox Bodtländer 

Alexander Kessler 

Lenny Bäuerle 

Lenny Paul Weinert 

Paul Niewöhner 

Leon Freund 

Ari Pekka Knapp 

Noa Richartz 

Leon Habig 

Kian Neuwald 

Angus Wöll 

Nick Hopp 

Daniel Welzenbach 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Fischbach 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSC Teutschenthal 

MSC Berching 

1. RMC Reutlingen 

MC Oirschot 

Motorsport-Verein-Leubsdorf e. V. im ADAC 

Ahlden 

MCS Schrecksbach 

MSC Hennweiler 

Poppenhausen 

Mcc Frankenbach 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Wüsten 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Burbach 

Weilerswist 

AMC Langgöns im ADAC e.V. 

MSF Wissen 

Lipporn 

MSC Schlüchtern / MSF Sinngrund 

Msf Sinngrund 

Team 

MHS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Mefo Sport Factory Racing Team / ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Motorrad Meyer Racing 

EBS-Quad 

Future MX Team 

KTM Sturm Zschopau 

MX-Racing-Project 

DWS 

Ravenol - Bergos Racing 

Zweirad Sport Schmitz 

45mx 

SAS Kawasaki Racing 

JJ RACING 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

18 

20 

22 

10 

14 

16 

15 

13 

11 

12 

9 

8 

6 

0 

4 

5 

7 

2 

3 

1 

0 

0 

R2.  

22 

20 

16 

14 

25 

18 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

6 

7 

9 

5 

2 

0 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

Ges. 

47 

38 

36 

36 

35 

32 

31 

28 

25 

22 

22 

17 

14 

13 

9 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 27.10.2001 16:29:43 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aufenau 

02 - 65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aufenau 1,710 Km 


